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OCHILTREE APPRAISAL DISTRICT
825 S. MAIN SUITE 100
PERRYTON, TEXAS 79070

2020 TAXRATES
OCHILTREE COUNTY MAINTENANCE & OPERATION CO

OCHILTREE COUNTY INTEREST & SINKING COIS
CITY OF PERRYTON MAINTENANCE & OPERATION TP
CITY OF PERRYTON INTEREST & SINKING TP
PERRYTON ISD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION SP
PERRYTON ISD INTEREST & SINKING SP
SPEARMAN ISD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION SS
SPEARMAN ISD INTEREST & SINKING SS
BOOKER ISD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION SB
OCHILTREE HOSPITAL DISTRICT HSP
NORTH PLAINS GCD NPG
FRANK PHILLIPS COLLEGE FPC

CITY TOTAL (WITHIN CITY LIMITS)
PISD (RURAL & PISD)

SISD (RURAL & SISD)

COUNTY TOTAL

CITY OF BOOKER

0.624000
0.048950
0.436931
0.041348
0.966400
0.090000
1.054700
0.221500
1.054700
0.493967
0.032600
0.042300

2.776496
2.298217
2.518017
1.241817

0.735321



OCHILTREE APPRAISAL DISTRICT
825 S. MAIN SUITE 100
PERRYTON, TEXAS 79070

2019 TAX RATES

OCHILTREE COUNTY MAINTENANCE & OPERATION CO
OCHILTREE COUNTY INTEREST & SINKING COIS
CITY OF PERRYTON MAINTENANCE & OPERATION TP
CITY OF PERRYTON INTEREST & SINKING TP
PERRYTON I1SD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION SP
PERRYTON ISD INTEREST & SINKING SP
SPEARMAN ISD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION SS
SPEARMAN ISD INTEREST & SINKING SS
BOOKER ISD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION SB
OCHILTREE HOSPITAL DISTRICT HSP
NORTH PLAINS GCD NPG
FRANK PHILLIPS COLLEGE FPC

CITY TOTAL (WITHIN CITY LIMITS)
PISD (RURAL & PISD)

SISD (RURAL & SISD)

COUNTY TOTAL

CITY OF BOOKER

0.534000
0.040214
0.431952
0.041472
0.970000
0.085000
1.068400
0.088700
1.068400
0.383417
0.032600
0.039592

2.558247
2.084823
2.186923
1.029823

0.724900



OCHILTREE APPRAISAL DISTRICT

825 S. MAIN SUITE 100
PERRYTON, TEXAS 79070

2018 TAXRATES
OCHILTREE COUNTY
CITY OF PERRYTON MAINTENANCE & OPERATION
CITY OF PERRYTON INTEREST & SINKING
PERRYTON ISD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION
PERRYTON ISD INTEREST & SINKING
SPEARMAN 1SD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION
SPEARMAN ISD INTEREST & SINKING
OCHILTREE HOSPITAL DISTRICT
NORTH PLAINS GCD
FRANK PHILLIPS COLLEGE

CITY TOTAL (WITHIN CITY LIMITS)
PISD (RURAL & PISD)

SISD (RURAL & SISD)

COUNTY TOTAL

BOOKER ISD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION
BOOKER ISD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION
CITY OF BOOKER

Cco
TP
TP
SP
SP
ss
ss
HSP
NPG
FPC

0.524000
0.428503
0.041885
1.040000
0.085000
1.170000
0.100000
0.383644
0.033136
0.039660

2.575828
2.105440
2.250440
0.980440

1.170000
0.000000
0.753860



